
THERAPUTIC RECREATION FOR THE DISABLED

ADULT SOFTBALL LEAGUE

2025

6:00 schedule

DATE FIELD 1 FIELD 2 BYE

Friday, May 2 East Side Yorkies vs. Beagles Boxers vs.Greyhounds Great Danes

Friday, May 9 Greyhounds vs. East Side Yorkies Beagles vs. Great Danes Boxers

Friday, May 16 Great Danes vs. Greyhounds East Side Yorkies vs. Boxers Beagles

Friday, May 23 Boxers vs. Great Danes Greyhounds vs. Beagles Eastside Yorkies 

Friday, May 30 Beagles vs. Boxers Great Danes vs. East Side Yorkies Greyhounds

Friday, June 6 Beagles vs.East Side Yorkies Greyhounds vs. Boxers Great Danes

Friday,  June 13 RAIN OUT/MAKE UP GAMES RAIN OUT/MAKE UP GAMES

Friday, June 20 East Side Yorkies vs.Greyhounds Great Danes vs. Beagles Boxers

Friday, June 27 Greyhounds vs. Great Danes Boxers vs. Eastside Yorkies Beagles

Friday, July 4 NO GAMES NO GAMES

Friday, July 11 Great Danes vs. Boxers Beagles vs. Greyhounds Eastside Yorkies 

Frida, July 18 Boxers vs. Beagles East Side Yorkies vs.Great Danes Greyhounds

Friday, July 25 PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS

Friday Aug. 1 CHAMPIONSHIP GAMES CHAMPIONSHIP GAMES

Sunday Aug.3 END OF YEAR PICNIC 2PM-5PM BRING YOUR OWN DRINKS

2nd Team Listed will be home team

SOFTBALL HOTLINE - 513-275-9903

Picture Days - May 9 and May 16
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